
  
 

2020 Feed the Hungry  
COVID-19 Schedule 

 
Tuesday, November 3, 2020 

Annunciation Cathedral in Chicago 
 

Tuesday, November 10, 2020 
St. Spyridon in Palos Heights 

 
Tuesday, November 17, 2020 

TBD 
 

Tuesday, November 24, 2020 
HOPE 

 
Thursday, November 26, 2020 (Thanksgiving) 

Annunciation Cathedral in Chicago 
St. George in Chicago 

 
Tuesday, December 1, 2020 

TBD 
 

Tuesday, December 8, 2020 
Assumption in Chicago 

 
Tuesday, December 15, 2020 

TBD 
 

Tuesday, December 22, 2020 
TBD 

 
Tuesday, December 29, 2020 

St. George of Chicago 


